Contact
Dutch Filtration BV
Vrijheidweg 61
1521 RP, Wormerveer
The Netherlands
+31 (0)75 201 40 00
info@dutchfi ltration.com
www.dutchfi ltration.com

• High Temperature Version
SPECIFICATIONS HIGH FLOW ABSOLUTE RATED FILTER
ORDERING CODE GIGAFLOW
Media Micron rating Length Connection Core Seal
DGFPA = Pleated
Absolute Glass Fiber
range 1 -170
micron
40 = 40 inch SOE =
Single Open
End
Standard no
core = no code
Standard seal is
NBR = no code
DGFPAP = Pleated
Absolute Polypropylene
C4 = SS304 V = Viton (FKN)
C6 = SS316 S = Silicon
CP =
polypropyene
E = EPDM
T = Teflon (PTFE)
Example DGFPAP2-40-SOE-N is High Flow Absolute Rated polypropylene 2 micron, length 40 inch, single
open end, no core, NBR seal